London Stock Exchange - WEEKLY REPORT
Week Ending Friday 2nd January 2015

Currency — British Pence

Last week there were 6 entries and 0O exits for LSE last week.

There are 0 new orders for this week.

Entries:  Afren, Enquest, Legal & General, Regus, Wh Smith, TR Property Inv Tr
Exits:

The colour coding we are currently using is as follows:

Amended orders or stops
Retained Orders or stops — no change

Immediate action required
Short Sell

OPEN POSITIONS:

STOPS: Code OLD ACTION NEW
Amended

Afren AFR 32.34 Amend 34.67
Catlin Group CGL 550.2 Amend 594
Retained

Enquest ENQ 30.6 Retain 30.60
Legal & General LGEN 240.3 Retain 240.3
Regus RGU 189.2 Retain 189.2
Wh Smith SMWH 1284 Retain 1284
TR Property Inv Tr TRY 273 Retain 273

WORKING ORDERS:

CANCELLED ORDERS:



Name Code
Amended

Retained

3l infrastructure 3IN
British American Tob BATS
Caledonian Invest CLDN
Diageo DGE
Greencore Group GNC
Hsbc Holdings HSBA
Pace Plc PIC
Premier Oll PMO
Rio Tinto RIO
Renishaw RSW
Templeton Emerging TEM
Weir Group Ltd WEIR

Direction Entry

Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy

153.7
3580
2360
1885
303.1
621.2
377.9
185
2979.5
2043
552
1995

Stop Loss

145.7
3325.5
2302
1755
276.2
586.5
353.9
146.9
2600
1917
511.5
1639

Trade Risk

25450p
58 p
130 p
239p
34.7
24 p
18.1
379.5p
126
40.5p
356
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31 INFRASTRUCTURE LTD ORD NPV WI - 3IN (LSE) - 1 Week Bar Chart - GBP - No Layout.
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Date: Friday, 27 July 2012 Open: 122.800 High: 123.700 Low: 122.500 Close: 123.400 Range: 1.200 Volume: 5,907, 163 High Date: Tuesday, 24 July 2012 Low Date: Monday, 23 July 2012 Position: 281 Cursor Value : 140.62
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Caledonia Investments Pic - CLDN (LSE) - 1 Week Bar Chart - GBP - No Layout O iBx
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Date: Friday, 14 September 2012 Open: 1, ozllmu\'h ,433.000 Low: 1,407.000 Close: 1 26. Friay.um Wednesday, i Value : 2247.89
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Diageo Pl - DGE (LSE) - 1 Week Bar Chart - GBP - No Layout
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Date: Friday, 25 May 2012 Open: 1,492.000 High: 1,518,500 Low: 1,475,000 Close: 1,514,000 Range: 43. 1168 Cursor Value : zmms
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Date: Friday, 9 November 2012 Open: 91.500 High: 93.780 Low: 91.000 Close: 91.250 Range: 2.780 Volume: 1,080,801 High Date: Tuesday, 6 November Friday, tion: 276 Cursor Value : 221.13
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Date: Friday, 31 August 2012 Open: 165.000 High: 183.000 Low: 163.425 Close: 179.000 Range: 19. 6,908, iday, 31 August Tuesday, 28
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Date: Friday, 25 October 2013 Open:
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22 June 2012 | 2013 | 2014
562.000 Low: Close: 1,460,000 : 140. 6,420, 18 Value : 2141.83
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