# London Stock Exchange - WEEKLY REPORT

## Week Ending Friday 2nd January 2015

**Currency – British Pence** 

Last week there were 6 entries and 0 exits for LSE last week.

There are 0 new orders for this week.

Entries: Afren, Enquest, Legal & General, Regus, Wh Smith, TR Property Inv Tr

Exits:

The colour coding we are currently using is as follows:

Amended orders or stops

Retained Orders or stops – no change

New working orders

Immediate action required

**Short Sell** 

#### **OPEN POSITIONS:**

STOPS:	Code	OLD	ACTION	NEW
Amended				
Afren Catlin Group	AFR CGL	32.34 550.2	Amend Amend	34.67 594
Retained				
Enquest Legal & General Regus Wh Smith TR Property Inv Tr	ENQ LGEN RGU SMWH TRY	30.6 240.3 189.2 1284 273	Retain Retain Retain Retain Retain	30.60 240.3 189.2 1284 273

### **WORKING ORDERS:**

#### **CANCELLED ORDERS:**

Name	Code	<b>Direction Entry</b>	Stop Loss	Trade Risk
------	------	------------------------	-----------	------------

#### **Amended**

## Retained

3IN	Buy	153.7	145.7	8 p
BATS	Buy	3580	3325.5	254.5 p
CLDN	Buy	2360	2302	58 p
DGE	Buy	1885	1755	130 p
GNC	Buy	303.1	276.2	23.9 p
HSBA	Buy	621.2	586.5	34.7
PIC	Buy	377.9	353.9	24 p
PMO	Buy	185	146.9	18.1
RIO	Buy	2979.5	2600	379.5 p
RSW	Buy	2043	1917	126
TEM	Buy	552	511.5	40.5 p
WEIR	Buy	1995	1639	356
	BATS CLDN DGE GNC HSBA PIC PMO RIO RSW TEM	BATS Buy CLDN Buy DGE Buy GNC Buy HSBA Buy PIC Buy PMO Buy RIO Buy RSW Buy TEM Buy	BATS Buy 3580 CLDN Buy 2360 DGE Buy 1885 GNC Buy 303.1 HSBA Buy 621.2 PIC Buy 377.9 PMO Buy 185 RIO Buy 2979.5 RSW Buy 2043 TEM Buy 552	BATS Buy 3580 3325.5 CLDN Buy 2360 2302 DGE Buy 1885 1755 GNC Buy 303.1 276.2 HSBA Buy 621.2 586.5 PIC Buy 377.9 353.9 PMO Buy 185 146.9 RIO Buy 2979.5 2600 RSW Buy 2043 1917 TEM Buy 552 511.5

## **NEW ORDERS:**

## **CHARTS:**























